

DAR No. 42/18

15.05.2018

Present : Sh. R.P. Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.
Sh. Amit, Proxy Advocate with R-1.
Ms. Kavita Kashyap, Advocate with R-2.
Sh. Kaushik Gole, Advocate for R-4 and R-5.

Report received from SHO, PS Geeta Colony. Heard. The respondent No. 1 and 2 have still not filed their reply. Further cost of Rs. 1,000/- is imposed upon each of them to be deposited with DLSA (East). To come up for written statement of the respondents on **22.05.2018**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/15.05.2018